
 

 

 

 

   

 

ST ANDREW’S COLLEGE 
JUNIOR DEPARTMENT  

Provisional Dates for 2024–2025 (January 2024) 
 

Wednesday 21 August 2024 Staff Conference 

Thursday 22 August 2024 Staff training 

Friday 23 August 2024 Staff training  

Monday 26 August 2024 Pupils return to school  

Friday 25 October 2024 Half-Term commences 

Monday 4 November 2024 Classes resume 

Friday 20 December 2024 Term ends                               

Monday 6 January 2025 Classes resume 

Monday 3 February 2025 College closed – Bank Holiday 

Friday 14 February 2025 Half-Term commences 

Monday 24 February 2025 Classes resume 

Monday 17th March 2025  College closed – Bank Holiday 

Friday 11 April 2025 Term ends 

Monday 28 April 2025 Classes resume 

Monday 5 May 2025 College closed – Bank Holiday 

Friday 30 May 2025 Term ends 

 


